
Clinical Material:(Daily Average)

O.P.D Attendance                                                      
              (At the end of opd timing)
Casualty Attendance  (24 hrs.data

Number of Admission
Number of Discharge.
Bed Occupancy %
Number of Beds Required.
Number of Beds available
Number of Beds Occupied.
Bed Occupancy %
Operative Work:
Number of Major Surgical Operations
Number of Minor Surgical Operations
Number of Normal Deliveries
Number of Caesarian Sections
Radiological Investigations:
X-Ray
Ultrasonography
Barium ,IVP etc.,
CT Scan
MRI
Laboratory Investigations: OP OP IP

(SAMPLES) (TEST) (TEST)
Biochemistry 464 235 940 916
Microbiology 334 189 435 326
Serology 239 127 259 232
Haematology 267 146 1387 1149
Histopathology 22 8 8 14
Cytopathology 17 8 8 9
Clinical Pathology 221 109 397 376

MRO MS DEAN

112 773

121 2536
14 22
9 17

229 1856
145 761
112 491

26 16 10

TOTAL 
(SAMPLES)

IP TOTAL
(SAMPLES) (TEST)

7 4 3
39 26 13

244 163 81
136 86 50

23
40
4
3

TOTAL OP IP
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1384

107
121
117

705
705
579
82%



 


